MOUNT ALEXANDER SHIRE COUNCIL - EVENTS GRANTS 2019-2020 ROUND 1 - FUNDED PROJECTS

Multi Year Grant Applicant

Castlemaine Farmers Market

Maldon Neighbourhood Centre

Rotary Club of Castlemaine inc

Castlemaine & District Agricultural Society Inc
The Village Festival of New Performance

Maldon Folk Festival Inc

Sports Event Projects Pty Ltd

Newstead Live Inc

Maldon Eat Drink Events Inc

*amount granted over two years (for 2020 and 2021 events)

Applicant
Maldon Artist's Network (MANet)
Arts Open Incorporated

SteamPacket & SteamRoller Maldon Incorporated

Event name

Castlemaine Farmers Market

Maldon Market - Hand Made and Home Grown
Castlemaine Rotary Truck Show

165th Castlemaine Show

The Village Winter Festival

Maldon Folk Festival

Race the Train

Newstead Live Music Festival

Maldon Twilight Dinner

Event name
Maldon Open Studios
Arts Open - Meet The Makers

SteamPacket Steam Punk Festival

Total allocated*

$6,000

$5,350

$6,400

$7,000

$4,000

$7,218.76

$3,500

$5,625

$6,475

Total allocated*

$1,000

$1,000

$1,710
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