## MOUNT ALEXANDER SHIRE COUNCIL - EVENTS GRANTS 2019-2020 ROUND 1 - FUNDED PROJECTS

Multi Year Grant Applicant	Event name	Total allocated*
Castlemaine Farmers Market	Castlemaine Farmers Market	\$6,000
Maldon Neighbourhood Centre	Maldon Market - Hand Made and Home Grown	\$5,350
Rotary Club of Castlemaine inc	Castlemaine Rotary Truck Show	\$6,400
Castlemaine & District Agricultural Society Inc	165th Castlemaine Show	\$7,000
The Village Festival of New Performance	The Village Winter Festival	\$4,000
Maldon Folk Festival Inc	Maldon Folk Festival	\$7,218.76
Sports Event Projects Pty Ltd	Race the Train	\$3,500
Newstead Live Inc	Newstead Live Music Festival	\$5,625
Maldon Eat Drink Events Inc	Maldon Twilight Dinner	\$6,475

<sup>\*</sup>amount granted over two years (for 2020 and 2021 events)

Applicant	Event name	Total allocated*
Maldon Artist's Network (MANet)	Maldon Open Studios	\$1,000
Arts Open Incorporated	Arts Open - Meet The Makers	\$1,000
SteamPacket & SteamRoller Maldon Incorporated	SteamPacket Steam Punk Festival	\$1,710